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Who we are

We are All In. We want everyone 
to feel welcome when they visit 
creative and cultural venues. 

Creative and cultural venues are 
places like theatres, concert halls, 
museums, festivals and cinemas. In 
this booklet we call these venues.

We are a disabled-led team, so we 
know how hard it can be for disabled 
people to visit venues. 

Disabled-led means that more than 
half of our managers are disabled.



What we want to do

We want to make it easier for D/deaf, 
disabled, and neurodivergent people 
to visit venues. 

Neurodivergent means your brain 
works in a different way from other 
people and this affects your day to 
day life.

There are lots of reasons it might be 
hard for you to visit venues. We call 
these reasons barriers.

Barriers are things like if the venue 
is hard for you to move about in or 
if you have to tell lots of different 
people about your needs. 



It should not be hard or upsetting 
to do the things you love. We know 
it can be difficult to book tickets for 
the cinema, go to the theatre or 
see a live stream.

A live stream is when you watch a 
concert or a play at home over the 
internet.

We want you to have a great time 
when you visit venues. From when 
you decide to go to when you get 
home. 

We will talk to and work with disabled 
people to find out how to make it 
easier for them to visit venues.

We will take our time to think about 
and test ways for disabled people 
to visit venues more easily.



What we will do

We will make a set of rules for 
venues to follow that makes it 
easier for you to visit. 

These rules will make it easier for 
you to tell venues what you need 
from them. 

This means you will not have to tell 
staff at venues about your disability 
every time you visit.

We will make sure staff at venues are 
trained to follow these rules. 



How to find out more

We want to tell you more about 
our plans to make it easier for you 
to visit venues.

Tell us how to contact you by filling 
in our form.

allin.online/#express_your_interest

Thank you to A2i for the words
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The full version of this document is called 
“All In for people with access requirements”
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